ENGINEER’S REPORT 
Street Improvement District Five Hundred Ninety-Five (SI 595) 

General Nature, Purpose and Benefit  

Street Improvement District SI 595 consists of six (6) units (350 blocks) for roadway 

maintenance consisting of a scrub seal. Along with the scrub seal, the work will include 

asphalt patching and other related work.